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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. NºF. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Oscar Maria DAVILA y
 Irenea SANCHEZ 

Jose Ramon AYALA
Felix Amalio GERVASONI 

CESANA BERNASCONI Osvaldo 
Alberto 

PERALTA Angel Antonio 
Gloria Beatriz GUEVARA 
GODOY Francisco Justo 

LOPEZ Miguel Angel
Mario Teofilo LOPEZ 

MEDINA Ciriaco y ROMERO 
Juana Evangelista 
Teodora BENITEZ

Florinda Socorro CASTILLO y 
Vicente RAMIREZ 

Catalina Ignacia ZABALO
Walter Francisco RIOS 

Horacio Tomas BERECIARTUA
Cecilia ARREGUI

198412

196744
11250

198389

174505
13322
22402
10081
56956

196113

22123
10565

C01 9986
38869

Z19 8997
8878

Capital 

Capital 
Itati

Capital 

Capital 
C. Cuatia

S. L. del Palmar 
Sto. Tome

Capital 
Capital 

S. L. del Palmar 
M. Caseros

C. Cuatia 
Goya

La Cruz
Monte Caseros

Ma. Cima 

Ma. Cima 
Fabrizio Leis

Graciela Lisceiko 

Natalia Dame 
Alejandro Luna

Gustavo Montenegro
Susana Romero

Graciela Arguello
Graciela Checenelli

Gustavo Montenegro
Carlos Queirolo

Claudia Molina 
Monica Sanabria 

Mariel Ribeiro
Ma. Rabella

17/06

17/06
17/06
17/06

17/06
17/06
17/06
17/06
17/06
17/06

17/06
17/06

17/06
17/06
17/06
17/06

19/06

19/06
19/06
19/06

19/06
19/06
19/06
19/06
19/06
19/06

19/06
19/06

19/06
19/06
19/06
19/06

6

6

2

13

3
12

2

Anexo

Extracto de Sucesorios    


	Página 1

